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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Kusuma Batramoole House, Koliyoor, Koliyoor, Koliyoor, 
Manjeshwar, 671323

 

2 29/01/2026 B.Gunavathi Batramoole House, Koliyoor, Koliyoor, Koliyoor, 
Manjeshwara, 671323

 

3 29/01/2026 Ravishankara K 11/356 C, Narayanamangalam Katte Narayanamangalam, 
Koipady, Kumbla, Manjeshwar, 671321

 

4 29/01/2026 Pavithra Batramoole House, Koliyoor, Koliyoor, Koliyoor, 
Manjeshwara, 671323

 

5 29/01/2026 Mohammed Ashir 2/330-B, Kanchikatte House, Bannamgulam, Arikady, 
Kumbla, Kumbla, Manjeshwar, 671321

 

6 29/01/2026 Srijana C K PARVATHI NILAYA, THUMINADU, KUNJATHUR, 
KUNJATHUR, MANJESHWAR, 671323

 

7 29/01/2026 Ramlath I DERADKA HOUSE, SHENI POST, SHENI, SHENI, 
MANJESWARAM, 671552
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8 29/01/2026 Yashoda D S SWARGA HOUSE, PADRE, PADRE, PADRE, 
MANJESHWAR, 671552

 

9 29/01/2026 P A Mohammed Sangayam House, Mugu, Mugu, Mugu, Manjeshwara, 
671321

 

10 29/01/2026 Shahanaz B K SUNKADAKATTE HOUSE, KOLIYOOR, KOLIYOOR, 
KOLIYOOR, MANJESHWARA, 671323

 

11 29/01/2026 Yamuna Shetty 4/155, bejjangala, miyapadavu, miyapadavu, manjeshwara, 
671323

 

12 29/01/2026 Mariyammath Semeera P Chalathode House, Mugu, Mugu, Mugu, Manjeshwara, 
671321

 

13 29/01/2026 Lathika B 20/194, PERWAD KADAPPURAM, KOIPADY, 
KUMBLA, MANJESHWARAM, 671321

 

14 29/01/2026 Rashmi MANIKANDA NILAYA, THUMINADU, KUNJTHAUR, 
KUNJATHUR, MANJESHWAR, 671323

 

15 29/01/2026 ASHWINI 123-B BEERKUNJA HOUSE, MUGU, MUGU, MUGU, 
MANJESHWARA, 671321

 

16 29/01/2026 Mohini 11/165, KAYARADKA HOUSE KODLAMOGARU, 
KODLAMOGARU, KODLAMOGARU, 

MANJESHWARA, 671323

 

17 29/01/2026 Premachandra 00, BATTEKALA VORKADY, VORKADY, VORKADY, 
MANJESHWAR, 671323

 

18 29/01/2026 Deekshitha S Shetty 4/445, Beecharahithilu House, Bombrana P O, Bombrana, 
Manjeshwar, 671321

 

19 29/01/2026 Najimunnisa 14/111 A, MUTLA HOUSE PAVOOR POST, PAVOOR, 
PAVOOR, VIA MANJESHWAR, 671323
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20 29/01/2026 Kubra 5/101A BADRIYA MANZIL, BERIKE, MEENJA, 
MIYAPADAVU, MANJESHWAR, 671323

 

21 29/01/2026 Vinayashree K Sudhama, Balaka, Kunjathur, Kunjathur, Manjeshwara, 
671323

 

22 29/01/2026 Shihab Ali 5/101A BADRIYA MANZIL, BERIKE, MEENJA, 
MIYAPADAVU, MANJESHWAR, 671323

 

23 29/01/2026 Sushma Pongarekadu, Kurudapadavu, Paivalike, Kurudapadavu, 
Manjeshwara, 671322

 

24 29/01/2026 Chethana M 13/30, KODYALAMOOLE HOUSE, ENMAKAJE, 
SHENI, MANJESHWARA, 671552

 

25 29/01/2026 Keerthana Bhat  B 19/35, SONKAL, MANJESHWAR, MANJESHWAR, 
MANJESHWAR, 671324

 

26 29/01/2026 NIZANA K S puzhakkara house, angadimogar, angadimogar, 
angadimogar, Manjeshwar, 671321

 

27 29/01/2026 Navya G S MITHAKANILA TEMPLE, B MANJESWAR, 
MANJESHWARA, HOSABETTU, MANJESHWARA, 

671323

 

28 29/01/2026 Sushma NEAR G.N.H.S.S KUNJATHUR, THUMINADU, 
KUNJATHUR, KUNJATHUR, MANJESHWAR, 671323

 

29 29/01/2026 AYISHATH RABIYA SADATH MANZIL, PERLA, ENMAKAJE, PERLA, 
MANJESHWAR, 671552

 

30 29/01/2026 Mamatha A Shivanugraha, Naikap, Koipady, Ednad, Manjeshwar, 
671321

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)
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